V ogel schiessen 2003

Datum:

Reihenfolge:
1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

R. Marquardt

22.11.2003

"Vogelteil":

Zepter
Reichsapfel
Schwanz
rechte Kralle
linke Kralle
Kopf

rechter Flugel

linker Flugel

Rumpf
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Anna Culemann

Vor-/ Nachname:

Gustav Bruns

Christoph Eckelmann

Franz Satori

Rita Streich

Katrin Schimmelpfennig

Werner Muller

Kathrin Eckelmann

Marlies Culemann

Anna Culemann




